Informacijski list

Cep

- G-navoj

Oprema
Cetverostrana izvedba
Model 1751

Artikl 101 756

OK

AR

L1

Svojstva

Cilindri¢ni navoj
Duljina 1

Duljina 2

Otvor klju¢a
Promijer

TeZina
Volumen

Materijal

5b181205¢c395860baf6247149b365d7b84b0f03e

L1
L2
OK

Y

8 mm
16 mm
12 mm
21 mm
209
12,432 cm?®
mesing
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